
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024 - 2025 

July -2024 

 

DATE DAY PARTICULARS 

01-07-2024 Monday  

02-07-2024 Tuesday  

03-07-2024 Wednesday  

04-07-2024 Thursday  

05-07-2024 Friday  

06-07-2024 Saturday  

07-07-2024 Sunday Holiday 

08-07-2024 Monday 
 III Yr B.Sc Visiting Yoga Centres 
(08.07.2024 to 12.07.2024) 

09-07-2024 Tuesday  

10-07-2024 Wednesday  

11-07-2024 Thursday  

12-07-2024 Friday  

13-07-2024 Saturday Holiday 

14-07-2024 Sunday Holiday 

15-07-2024 Monday Last date for Tuition Fee payment 

16-07-2024 Tuesday  

17-07-2024 Wednesday MOHARAM 

18-07-2024 Thursday III B.Sc Submission Internship record 

19-07-2024 Friday  

20-07-2024 Saturday  

21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday 

22.07.2024 Monday  
II Yr B.Sc Visiting Physiotherapy  Centres (22nd 

to 26th July) 

23-07-2024 Tuesday  

24-07-2024 Wednesday  

25-07-2024 Thursday  

26-07-2024 Friday  

27-07-2024 Saturday  

28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday 

29-07-2024 Monday  II M.Sc Internship (29.07.24 to 09.08.24) 

30-07-2024 Tuesday  

31-07-2024 Wednesday  



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024–2025 

AUGUST - 2024 

 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.08.2024 Thursday II B.Sc Record submission 

02-08-2024 Friday  

03-08-2024 Saturday  

04-08-2024 Sunday Holiday 

05-08-2024 Monday  

06-08-2024 Tuesday    

07-08-2024 Wednesday  

08-08-2024 Thursday FRESHER’S INDUCTION PROGRAM 

09-08-2024 Friday  

10-08-2024 Saturday Holiday 

11-08-2024 Sunday Holiday 

12-08-2024 Monday Class Assessment Test- 1 

13-08-2024 Tuesday  

14-08-2024 Wednesday  

15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY 
16-08-2024 Friday  

      17-08-2024 Saturday   

18-08-2024 Sunday Holiday 

19-08-2024 Monday   

20-08-2024 Tuesday     

21-08-2024 Wednesday  

22-08-2024 Thursday  

23-08-2024 Friday    

24-08-2024 Saturday      

25-08-2024 Sunday Holiday 

26-08-2024 Monday  

27-08-2024 Tuesday  

28-08-2024 Wednesday  

29-08-2024 Thursday  

30-08-2024 Friday Parent – Teacher Meet -1 

31-08-2024 Saturday  



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024 - 2025 

SEPTEMBER - 2024 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.09.2024 Sunday Holiday 

02-09-2024 Monday   

03-09-2024 Tuesday  

04-09-2024 Wednesday  

05-09-2024 Thursday TEACHERS DAY 

06-09-2024 Friday  

07-09-2024 Saturday VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI 

08-09-2024 Sunday Holiday 
09-09-2024 Monday  I Yr B.Sc/ I Yr M.Sc Village placement program  

10-09-2024 Tuesday  

11-09-2024 Wednesday  

12-09-2024 Thursday  

13-09-2024 Friday  

14-09-2024 Saturday Holiday 

15-09-2024 Sunday Holiday 

16-09-2024 Monday MILAD-UN NABI 

17-09-2024 Tuesday Class Assessment Test- 2 Starts 

18-09-2024 Wednesday  

19-09-2024 Thursday  

20-09-2024 Friday  

21-09-2024 Saturday  

      22-09-2024 Sunday Holiday 

23-09-2024 Monday    

 

24-09-2024 Tuesday Practical test - 2 

25-09-2024 Wednesday  

26-09-2024 Thursday  

27-09-2024 Friday  

28-09-2024 Saturday  

29-09-2024 Sunday Holiday 

30-09-2024 Monday Admission End Date 



 

 
 

 

                           ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024 - 2025 

                                       OCTOBER - 2024 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.10.2024 Tuesday  

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

03-10-2024 Thursday  

04-10-2024 Friday  

05-10-2024 Saturday  

06-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

07-10-2024 Monday  

08-10-2024 Tuesday  

09-10-2024 Wednesday  

10-10-2024 Thursday    

11-10-2024 Friday Ayudha Pooja 

12-10-2024 Saturday Holiday 

13-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

14-10-2024 Monday  

15-10-2024 Tuesday  

16-10-2024 Wednesday Parent – Teacher Meet -2 

17-10-2024 Thursday  

18-10-2024 Friday  

19-10-2024 Saturday Mentor Mentee meeting -1 

20-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

21-10-2024 Monday Class Assessment Test- 3 Starts 

22-10-2024 Tuesday  

23-10-2024 Wednesday  

24-10-2024 Thursday  

25-10-2024 Friday  

26-10-2024 Saturday  

27-10-2024 Sunday Holiday 

28-10-2024 Monday  II, III Yrs - Record  Notebooks  Submission 

29-10-2024 Tuesday  

30-10-2024 Wednesday Practical test-3 

31-10-2024 Thursday Deepavali -Holiday 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024 - 2025 

NOVEMBER – 2024 

 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01-11-2024 Friday  

02-11-2024 Saturday  

03-11-2024 Sunday Holiday 

04-11-2024 Monday Last date for Exam Fee Payment 

05-11-2024 Tuesday  

06-11-2024 Wednesday  

07-11-2024 Thursday  

08-11-2024 Friday  

09-11-2024 Saturday Holiday 

10-11-2024 Sunday Holiday 

11-11-2024 Monday Model  Examination Starts 
12-11-2024 Tuesday  

13-11-2024 Wednesday  

14-11-2024 Thursday   

15-11-2024 Friday  

16-11-2024 Saturday  

17-11-2024 Sunday Holiday 

18-11-2024 Monday  

19-11-2024 Tuesday Study Holidays starts for Semester Examinations 

20-11-2024 Wednesday  

21-11-2024 Thursday  

22-11-2024 Friday  

23-11-2024 Saturday  

24-11-2024 Sunday Holiday 

25-11-2024 Monday  

26-11-2024 Tuesday  

27-11-2024 Wednesday  

28-11-2024 Thursday  

29-11-2024 Friday  

30-11-2024 Saturday  



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024- 2025 

DECEMBER – 2024 
 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.12.2024 Sunday Holiday 

02-12-2024 Monday  

03-12-2024 Tuesday  

04-12-2024 Wednesday  

05-12-2024 Thursday  

06-12-2024 Friday  

07-12-2024 Saturday  

08-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

09-12-2024 Monday  

10-12-2024 Tuesday  

11-12-2024 Wednesday  

12-12-2024 Thursday  

13-12-2024 Friday  

14-12-2024 Saturday Holiday 

15-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

16-12-2024 Monday  EVEN SEMESTER STARTS 

17-12-2024 Tuesday  
18-12-2024 Wednesday  

19-12-2024 Thursday Submission of Project Proposal 

20-12-2024 Friday  

21-12-2024 Saturday  

22-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

23-12-2024 Monday  

24-12-2024 Tuesday  

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas - Holiday 

26-12-2024 Thursday  

27-12-2024 Friday  

28-12-2024 Saturday  

29-12-2024 Sunday Holiday 

30-12-2024 Monday  

31-12-2024 Tuesday  



 

 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2024 – 2025) 

JANUARY – 2025 
 
 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

    01.01.2025 Wednesday  

02-01-2025 Thursday  

03-01-2025 Friday  

04-01-2025 Saturday  

05-01-2025 Sunday Holiday 

06-01-2025 Monday  

07-01-2025 Tuesday  
08-01-2025 Wednesday  

09-01-2025 Thursday  

10-01-2025 Friday  

11-01-2025 Saturday Holiday 

12-01-2025 Sunday Holiday 

13-01-2025 Monday Holiday 

14-01-2025 Tuesday Holiday 
15-01-2025 Wednesday Holiday 

16-01-2025 Thursday Holiday 

17-01-2025 Friday  

18-01-2025 Saturday Mentor Mentee meeting -2 

19-01-2025 Sunday Holiday 

20-01-2025 Monday Final year students – Project data submission 

21-01-2025 Tuesday  

22-01-2025 Wednesday  

23-01-2025 Thursday  

24-01-2025 Friday  

25-01-2025 Saturday  

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic day 

27-01-2025 Monday Class Assessment test -1 

28-01-2025 Tuesday  

29-01-2025 Wednesday  

30-01-2025 Thursday  

31-01-2025 Friday  



 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024- 2025 

FEBRUARY - 2025 
 
 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.02.2025 Saturday  

02-02-2025 Sunday Holiday 

03-02-2025 Monday  

04-02-2025 Tuesday  

05-02-2025 Wednesday Parent – Teacher Meet -3  

06-02-2025 Thursday  

07-02-2025      Friday  

08-02-2025 Saturday Holiday 

09-02-2025 Sunday Holiday 

10-02-2025 Monday        

11-02-2025 Tuesday  
12-02-2025 Wednesday  

13-02-2025 Thursday  
14-02-2025      Friday  

15-02-2025 Saturday  

16-02-2025 Sunday Holiday 

17-02-2025 Monday  

18-02-2025 Tuesday  

19-02-2025 Wednesday  

20-02-2025 Thursday  

21-02-2025      Friday  

22-02-2025 Saturday  

23-02-2025 Sunday Holiday 

24-02-2025 Monday Class Assessment test -2 
25-02-2025 Tuesday  

26-02-2025 Wednesday  

27-02-2025 Thursday  
28-02-2025      Friday  



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024- 2025 

MARCH - 2025 
 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.03.2025 Saturday  

02.03.2025 Sunday Holiday 

03-03-2025 Monday  

04-03-2025 Tuesday  

05-03-2025 Wednesday  

06-03-2025 Thursday  
07-03-2025      Friday  

08-03-2025 Saturday  

09-03-2025 Sunday Holiday 

10-03-2025 Monday  

11-03-2025 Tuesday  

12-03-2025 Wednesday  

13-03-2025 Thursday  

14-03-2025      Friday  

15-03-2025 Saturday  
16-03-2025 Sunday Holiday 

17-03-2025 Monday  

18-03-2025 Tuesday  

19-03-2025 Wednesday  

20-03-2025 Thursday  

21-03-2025      Friday Class Assessment test -3 

22-03-2025 Saturday Mentor Mentee meeting -4 

23-03-2025 Sunday Holiday 

24-03-2025 Monday  

25-03-2025 Tuesday  

26-03-2025 Wednesday  

27-03-2025 Thursday  

28-03-2025      Friday  

29-03-2025 Saturday  

30-03-2025 Sunday Holiday 

31-03-2025 Monday Thesis Submission  



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024- 2025 
 

APRIL - 2025 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.04.2025 Tuesday  

02.04.2025 Wednesday  

03-04-2025 Thursday  

04-04-2025      Friday  
05-04-2025 Saturday  

06-04-2025 Sunday Holiday 

07-04-2025 Monday Model Examination Starts 

08-04-2025 Tuesday  

09-04-2025 Wednesday  

10-04-2025 Thursday  

11-04-2025      Friday  

12-04-2025 Saturday Holiday 

13-04-2025 Sunday Holiday 
14-04-2025 Monday  

15-04-2025 Tuesday  

16-04-2025 Wednesday  

17-04-2025 Thursday  

18-04-2025      Friday  

19-04-2025 Saturday  

20-04-2025 Sunday Holiday 

21-04-2025 Monday University Examination Starts 

22-04-2025 Tuesday  

23-04-2025 Wednesday  

24-04-2025 Thursday  

25-04-2025      Friday  

26-04-2025 Saturday  

27-04-2025 Sunday Holiday 

28-04-2025 Monday  

29-04-2025 Tuesday  

30-04-2025 Wednesday  



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024 - 2025 

MAY - 2025 

DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.05.2025 Thursday May Day 

02.05.2025      Friday  

03-05-2025 Saturday  

04-05-2025 Sunday Holiday 

05-05-2025 Monday  

06-05-2025 Tuesday  

07-05-2025 Wednesday  

08-05-2025 Thursday  

09-05-2025      Friday  
10-05-2025 Saturday     Vacation Starts for Final year Students  

11-05-2025 Sunday Holiday 

12-05-2025 Monday  

13-05-2025 Tuesday  

14-05-2025 Wednesday  

15-05-2025 Thursday  
16-05-2025      Friday  

17-05-2025 Saturday  

18-05-2025 Sunday Holiday 

19-05-2025 Monday  

20-05-2025 Tuesday  

21-05-2025 Wednesday  

22-05-2025 Thursday Vacation Starts for first year students 

23-05-2025      Friday  

24-05-2025 Saturday  

25-05-2025 Sunday Holiday 

26-05-2025 Monday  

27-05-2025 Tuesday  

28-05-2025 Wednesday  

29-05-2025 Thursday  

30-05-2025      Friday  

31-05-2025 Saturday  



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2024 - 2025 

JUNE – 2025 
DATE DAY PROGRAMME 

01.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 

02.06.2025 Monday  

03.06.2025 Tuesday  

04.06.2025 Wednesday  

05.06.2025 Thursday  

06.06.2025      Friday  

07.06.2025 Saturday Holiday 

08.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 

09.06.2025 Monday  

10.06.2025 Tuesday  

11.06.2025 Wednesday College Reopens for Next Academic Year 

12.06.2025 Thursday  

13.06.2025      Friday  

14.06.2025 Saturday Holiday 

15.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 

16.06.2025 Monday  

17.06.2025 Tuesday  

18.06.2025 Wednesday  

19.06.2025 Thursday  

20.06.2025      Friday  

21.06.2025 Saturday  

22.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 

23.06.2025 Monday  

24.06.2025 Tuesday  

25.06.2025 Wednesday  

26.06.2025 Thursday  

27.06.2025      Friday  

28.06.2025 Saturday  

29.06.2025 Sunday Holiday 

30.06.2025 Monday  

 

  

  


